
WebProcure: Request And Workflow

file:///C|/Users/ddownen/Desktop/WebProcure%20%20Request%20And%20Workflow.htm[6/27/2019 7:45:51 AM]

Show Attachments

open_in_new

 

 

State of Idaho
 

CHANGE ORDER - 03

Change Order Summary

 

Purchase Order
Name: TASC/PADD

Purchase Order
Number: PADD17200251

Contract Number:
Revision
Number: 03

Change Order
Date: June 27, 2019

Service Start
Date: July 1, 2019

Service End
Date: June 30, 2021

Submitted By: Danny Downen
Do Not Dispatch No
Hold
Purchase/CO
Dispatch:

No

Received by
type: Quantity

Supplemental Data
Type: PADD
Service Start
Date: 07/01/2019

Service End
Date: 06/30/2021

PADD17200251, Monitoring and
Alarm, Radio Network for various
State of Idaho Agencies,
institutions, departments, and
eligible political subdivisions or
public agencies as defined by
Idaho Code, Section 67-2327
(the "Contract") is renewed for
an additional period of time, as
provided above.  All of terms and
conditions contained in the
Contract shall remain in full force
and effect, except as expressly
modified herein.  Contractor's
signed extension letter is

https://webprocure.perfect.com/WebDriver?ACT=RptPO&EID=35&SID=a08e57f4a35e7d777e547e1564af35a3|35&KIU=b290e6f026362b08a81f3db53aa05fd7&FrameSize=1&ReportDocID=7418&ShowAttachments=True
javascript:openInNewWindow();


WebProcure: Request And Workflow

file:///C|/Users/ddownen/Desktop/WebProcure%20%20Request%20And%20Workflow.htm[6/27/2019 7:45:51 AM]

General
Instructions:

attached and incorporated herein
by reference. 

Note: The dollar amount listed in
the contract renewal pricing is an
estimate and cannot be
guaranteed.  The actual dollar
amount of the Contract may be
more or less depending on the
orders placed by the State; or
may be dependent upon the
specific terms of the Contract.

Contract History:

Original Contract:  

(10/27/16 - 6/30/18),
$250,000.00

Amendment 1:  Administrative
Change, $0.00

Amendment 2:  Renewal (7/1/18-
6/30/19), $50,000.00

Amendment 3:  Renewal (71/19-
6/30/21), $60,000.00

Total estimated contract value:
$610,000.00

NO OTHER CHANGES NOTED
Supplier

 

Shipping Details
Bill Neale
TASC Systems Inc.
9415 202 Street
Langley, BC V1M4B5
Phone: 604-455-2000

Fax: 604-888-2712

Email: bneale@tascsystems.com 

Buyer Contact
Danny Downen 
Tel:208-332-1605 
Fax: 208-327-7320 
daniel.downen@adm.idaho.gov

Delivery
Date:

June 30, 2021 

Shipping
Method:

Delivery 

Shipping
Instructions:

 

Ship FOB: Destination 

Bill To Address

 

Ship To Address
DOP - Various State Agencies
State of Idaho
Various Locations
See Below for Details
on Specific Locations
Various, Idaho 83702

DOP - Various State Agencies
State of Idaho
Various Locations
See Below for Details
on Specific Locations
Various, Idaho 83702 

Phone: 208-327-7465 Phone: 208-327-7465



WebProcure: Request And Workflow

file:///C|/Users/ddownen/Desktop/WebProcure%20%20Request%20And%20Workflow.htm[6/27/2019 7:45:51 AM]

   

Fax: 208-327-7320 Fax: 208-327-7320
Email: purchasing@adm.idaho.gov Email: purchasing@adm.idaho.gov
Mail Stop: DOP - Various Locations Mail Stop: DOP - Various Locations

Payment Details

 

Item Type Details
Payment
Method:

Invoice Item Type:

Payment
Terms:

NET30 Item Type
Supplemental
Data:

 
 

Additional Information

 
Change Order Summary

Item Data Changed Old Value New Value
Header
Attachment 

Attachment gets
deleted 

Renewal letter for
PADD17200251.pdf   

Header
Attachment 

Attachment gets
Added    1517266893_TASCSystems-MA-

AMD-Executed.pdf 

Buyer Defined
Field 

Supplemental
Data Field
"General
Instructions" gets
changed 

PADD17200251, Monitoring and
Alarm, Radio Network for various
State of Idaho Agencies,
institutions, departments, and
eligible political subdivisions or
public agencies as defined by
Idaho Code, Section 67-2327 (the
"Contract") is renewed for an
additional period of time, as
provided above.  All of terms and
conditions contained in the
Contract shall remain in full force
and effect, except as expressly
modified herein.  Contractor's
signed extension letter is attached
and incorporated herein by
reference. 

Note: The dollar amount listed in
the contract renewal pricing is an
estimate and cannot be
guaranteed.  The actual dollar
amount of the Contract may be
more or less depending on the
orders placed by the State; or may
be dependent upon the specific
terms of the Contract.

Contract History:

Original Contract:  

(10/27/16 - 6/30/18), $250,000.00

Amendment 1:  Administrative
Change, $0.00

PADD17200251, Monitoring and
Alarm, Radio Network for various
State of Idaho Agencies,
institutions, departments, and
eligible political subdivisions or
public agencies as defined by
Idaho Code, Section 67-2327 (the
"Contract") is renewed for an
additional period of time, as
provided above.  All of terms and
conditions contained in the
Contract shall remain in full force
and effect, except as expressly
modified herein.  Contractor's
signed extension letter is attached
and incorporated herein by
reference. 

Note: The dollar amount listed in
the contract renewal pricing is an
estimate and cannot be
guaranteed.  The actual dollar
amount of the Contract may be
more or less depending on the
orders placed by the State; or may
be dependent upon the specific
terms of the Contract.

Contract History:

Original Contract:  

(10/27/16 - 6/30/18), $250,000.00

Amendment 1:  Administrative
Change, $0.00

Amendment 2:  Renewal (7/1/18-



WebProcure: Request And Workflow

file:///C|/Users/ddownen/Desktop/WebProcure%20%20Request%20And%20Workflow.htm[6/27/2019 7:45:51 AM]

Amendment 2:  Renewal (7/1/18-
6/30/19), $50,000.00

Total estimated contract value:
$550,000.00

NO OTHER CHANGES NOTED

 

6/30/19), $50,000.00

Amendment 3:  Renewal (71/19-
6/30/21), $60,000.00

Total estimated contract value:
$610,000.00

NO OTHER CHANGES NOTED

 

Buyer Defined
Field 

Supplemental
Data Field
"Service End
Date" gets
changed 

06/30/2019  06/30/2021 

Buyer Defined
Field 

Supplemental
Data Field
"Service Start
Date" gets
changed 

07/01/2018  07/01/2019 

Item Total
Amount 

Total Amount
changed on Line
Item

This
Participating
Addendum
(PADD) covers
the Public Safety
Communications
contract issued
by the State of
Washington to
Tasc Systems
Inc  (Master
Agreement No.
05715) for use
by state
agencies and
other entities
located in the
State of Idaho.

 

50000.00  60000.00 

Header
Attachment 

Attachment gets
Added    PADD17200251 Renewal.pdf 

Unit Price
changed on Line
Item

This
Participating
Addendum
(PADD) covers
the Public Safety
Communications



WebProcure: Request And Workflow

file:///C|/Users/ddownen/Desktop/WebProcure%20%20Request%20And%20Workflow.htm[6/27/2019 7:45:51 AM]

Item Unit
Price 

contract issued
by the State of
Washington to
Tasc Systems
Inc  (Master
Agreement No.
05715) for use
by state
agencies and
other entities
located in the
State of Idaho.

 

50000.000000  60000.000000 

Line Item
DeliverByDate 

Need by Date
changed on Line
Item

This
Participating
Addendum
(PADD) covers
the Public Safety
Communications
contract issued
by the State of
Washington to
Tasc Systems
Inc  (Master
Agreement No.
05715) for use
by state
agencies and
other entities
located in the
State of Idaho.

 

Jun 30 2019 6:00AM  Jun 30 2021 6:00AM 

Item
Description 

Commodity line
item description
changed 

This Participating Addendum
(PADD) covers the Public Safety
Communications contract issued
by the State of Washington to
Tasc Systems Inc  (Master
Agreement No. 05715) for use by
state agencies and other entities
located in the State of Idaho.

 

Renewal (7/1/19 -6/30/21) This
Participating Addendum (PADD)
covers the Public Safety
Communications contract issued
by the State of Washington to
Tasc Systems Inc  (Master
Agreement No. 05715) for use by
state agencies and other entities
located in th 

 
Instructions

PADD17200251, Monitoring and Alarm, Radio Network for various State of Idaho Agencies, institutions,
departments, and eligible political subdivisions or public agencies as defined by Idaho Code, Section 67-2327 (the
"Contract") is renewed for an additional period of time, as provided above.  All of terms and conditions contained in
the Contract shall remain in full force and effect, except as expressly modified herein.  Contractor's signed extension
letter is attached and incorporated herein by reference. 

Note: The dollar amount listed in the contract renewal pricing is an estimate and cannot be guaranteed.  The actual



WebProcure: Request And Workflow

file:///C|/Users/ddownen/Desktop/WebProcure%20%20Request%20And%20Workflow.htm[6/27/2019 7:45:51 AM]

dollar amount of the Contract may be more or less depending on the orders placed by the State; or may be
dependent upon the specific terms of the Contract.

Contract History:

Original Contract:  

(10/27/16 - 6/30/18), $250,000.00

Amendment 1:  Administrative Change, $0.00

Amendment 2:  Renewal (7/1/18-6/30/19), $50,000.00

Amendment 3:  Renewal (71/19-6/30/21), $60,000.00

Total estimated contract value: $610,000.00

NO OTHER CHANGES NOTED
 

Quantity Back
Order Unit Supplier

Part Number Item Description Commodity
Code

Unit
Price Tax Total

1.00 0 LO   #1

Renewal (7/1/19 -6/30/21) This
Participating Addendum (PADD)
covers the Public Safety
Communications contract
issued by the State of
Washington to Tasc Systems
Inc  (Master Agreement No.
05715) for use by state
agencies and other entities
located in the State of Idaho.

  

91365 60,000.00 $0.00 $60,000.00

Special Instructions: Bill to and Ship to information provided by the Order Agency 
Internal Comments:  

TOTAL: (USD) $60,000.00

 
 

Signature :

Signed By :



WebProcure: Request And Workflow

file:///C|/Users/ddownen/Desktop/WebProcure%20%20Request%20And%20Workflow.htm[6/27/2019 7:45:51 AM]







1/16/18










	Local Disk
	WebProcure: Request And Workflow

	WebProcure  Request And Workflow.pdf
	Local Disk
	WebProcure: Request And Workflow



	xlcy9XZWJEcml2ZXJfMDAyLmh0bQA=: 
	buyerName: Daniel Downen

		2019-06-27T07:47:25-0600
	Daniel R. Downen III




